• Inline flow meter
• Pipe Sizes:
o NPT: DN3 to DN10
o G thread: D10 to DN40
• For clean, dry compressed air and gases
• Accuracy: ±1.5% reading, ±0.3% full scale
• Digital display
• Power Supply: 24 vDC

SLM = standard liters per minute, at reference conditions (20 °C, 1 bar(a) -ISO 1217)
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Product Prefix
Pipe Section
1 – DN3, 1/8" (NPT)
2 – DN6, 1/4" (NPT)
3 – DN10, 3/8" (NPT)
4 – DN10, 3/8” (G thread)
5 – DN15, 1/2” (G thread)
6 – DN20, 3/4” (G thread)
7 – DN25, 1” (G thread)
0 0 0 0 F L 1 M 1
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen (O2)
3 – Nitrogen (N2)
4 – Hydrogen (H2)
5 – Nitrous Oxide (N2O)
6 – Carbon Dioxide (C2O)
7 – Natural Gas (NG)
8 – Argon (Ar)
9 – Helium (He)
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com